a o =3 v Aa o
V3 TneSUsz M@ 100 i)

Qﬂuﬁﬂ6§1u$ﬂ1iﬁﬂ

o TuA 30 NueneY 2555 uag 31 SHUAN 2554

a v d
Funsnd
Juaauazsiemsiieumituan
Y v 1% a
510 1d9nmsasua19sugns
dy o v Y @
1 slseAuseaiass
a 1 o @ o 1
Funsngnnmsilseiudvae
funindamu
a [ @ o
Ruaanulund nning
RUAINUIADVY
a A A °
RUaINUNIZDIUATUR M UA
Ruasnuialy
a Y YA
Qulngau
Ruaanuluysgmniw

o

nau esuazginssignd

a

]
a

o

gunind lilidaugni

F
I slseAuanudemeaiunuseda

a o A
AUNITNIDU

PR
FINTUNINY

30 AU 2555

(¥428: 1)

31 FUAN 2554

(1l ldasr9a01

uagoUMULE7)

54,034,044
2,472,579
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950,000
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2,565,971
1,009,656
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222,499
6,000,000
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295,600
26,817,400

129,046

1,328,448,586

1,291,242,412
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24,021,189 38,361,594
128,015,118 124,181,407
6,789,032 13,296,914
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1,944,814 -
2,435,282 2,834,877
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